Saturday, July 29, 2023
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Fister Bo

Skyhawk Hans
Shooting Iron Miller
Col. Callan

Sheriff Robert Love
Dragon Hill Dave
Doc Holloman
Yakima Jim Tombaugh
Hoolihan

Culebra Blaze
Texas Tony

Little Bit Sassy
Dirty Dog Dale
Frank Longshot

Total Shooters 14
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Saturday, July 29, 2023 Wild Bunch Match

Texican Rangers

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

S
WBO
WBOL
CB
WBMS
WBTS
WBM
WBT
WBO
WBT
WBT
SSL
w
WBT

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
3
1
1
4

4:06:08 PM

Stage 1

14.68
30.96
34.44
34.49
43.47
63.07
45.83
61.98
50.31
73.19
79.37
29.29
150.00
150.00

Stage 2

32.69
51.40
57.29
42.00
44.44
38.89
54.47
69.31
57.33
85.32
81.48
148.04
150.00
150.00

Stage 3

30.13
25.55
35.11
31.32
45.10
77.28
69.21
59.75
74.21
71.83
74.52
100.92
55.99
91.36

Stage 4

43.32
41.51
38.48
67.14
83.95
44.14
53.65
66.59
61.54
66.94
120.70
81.05
96.07
114.62

Shoot Date:

Stage 5

42.29
36.26
46.32
39.81
58.18
54.77
56.16
65.39
88.00
74.57
86.87
107.73
65.05
69.40

7/29/2023

Final

Time
163.11
185.68
211.64
214.76
275.14
278.15
279.32
323.02
331.39
371.85
442.94
467.03
517.11
575.38



